
MOT History Report

Colour

LC60VZD

LAND ROVER DISCOVERY
Fuel Type Date Registered

MOT Valid Until

Grey Diesel 17 December 2010

6 September 2025

MOT History

PASS

Date Tested
7 September 2024

Mileage
140,116

MOT Test Number
621876410900

Test Location Expiry Date
6 September 2025

FAIL

Date Tested
4 September 2024

Mileage
140,116

MOT Test Number
401854611062

Test Location Expiry Date

PASS

Date Tested
25 August 2023

Mileage
129,572

MOT Test Number
467038711777

Test Location Expiry Date
26 August 2024

PASS

Date Tested
24 August 2022

Mileage
118,622

MOT Test Number
867141859199

Test Location Expiry Date
26 August 2023

PASS

Date Tested
23 August 2021

Mileage
109,494

MOT Test Number
907210931428

Test Location Expiry Date
26 August 2022

PASS

Date Tested
26 August 2020

Mileage
99,033

MOT Test Number
352007626184

Test Location Expiry Date
26 August 2021

PASS

Date Tested
19 August 2019

Mileage
91,618

MOT Test Number
427279403686

Test Location Expiry Date
26 August 2020
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PASS

Date Tested
17 August 2018

Mileage
82,902

MOT Test Number
297581925336

Test Location Expiry Date
26 August 2019

PASS

Date Tested
21 August 2017

Mileage
72,032

MOT Test Number
380567036871

Test Location Expiry Date
26 August 2018

PASS

Date Tested
12 August 2016

Mileage
58,516

MOT Test Number
513982589219

Test Location Expiry Date
26 August 2017

FAIL

Date Tested
12 August 2016

Mileage
58,516

MOT Test Number
715052275422

Test Location Expiry Date

PASS

Date Tested
17 August 2015

Mileage
46,597

MOT Test Number
949519425275

Test Location Expiry Date
26 August 2016

PASS

Date Tested
27 August 2014

Mileage
35,116

MOT Test Number
897579334287

Test Location Expiry Date
26 August 2015

PASS

Date Tested
20 December 2013

Mileage
31,411

MOT Test Number
679504153394

Test Location Expiry Date
19 December 2014

FAIL

Date Tested
19 December 2013

Mileage
31,411

MOT Test Number
596553153307

Test Location Expiry Date

The information above has been sourced from the UK Government’s DVLA website data portal and Brightwells do not accept
any responsibility for errors, misstatements or omissions within it. Up to date information and previously recorded advisories can
be found on the Government’s Check Your MoT website.
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